
Model
Length (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Display area (m2)
Temperature (°C)
Power (W)
Energy class G F
Cooler R1234YF R290
Consumption (kWh/24h) 13,8 10,2
Voltage (V/Hz)
Weight (Kg)

– Fully open front
– Double tempered side glass and shelves
– LED lighting
– Choice of front decoration panel
– Choice of RAL colour for cover plates
– Ventilated cooling, electronic control unit
– Automatic defrost and evaporation
– Possibility to connect it for remote cooling
– Castors as option
– Operating conditions of +25 °C and 60 % ambient humidity

730

215
230/50

+4/+8
1,55
1344
742
990

CUBE II 1000 Dense Back




