





Model	CUBE II 1000 Dense Bac
Length (mm)	990
Depth (mm)	742
Height (mm)	1344
Display area (m2)	1,55
Temperature (°C)	+4/+8
Power (W)	730
Energy class	G F
Cooler	R1234YF R290
Consumption (kWh/24h)	13,8 10,2
Voltage (V/Hz)	230/50
Weight (Kg)	215

- Fully open front
- Double tempered side glass and shelves
- LED lighting
- Choice of front decoration panel
- Choice of RAL colour for cover plates
- Ventilated cooling, electronic control unit
- Automatic defrost and evaporation
- Possibility to connect it for remote cooling
- Castors as option
- Operating conditions of +25  $^{\circ}\text{C}$  and 60 % ambient humidity









